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Available Timeslots for Booking of Community Complexes/ Community Centres
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(based on the applications that have been processed as at 6.9.2024)

R A R T ARBEHALFIAIGEE -

Timeslots booked or reserved for maintenance work, cleansing work or other purposes and not available for booking.

AREFHE - F2RARBEBEEEANZ CSHHARERHESEAE FAERTBEGFEAR ARTE L/ AIEERHVARRIEREENRG CEZZET2A)> -
For details of application, please refer to the "Guidelines and Conditions on the Use of Facilities Available In Kennedy Town Community Complex / Sai Ying Pun Community
Complex / Western District Community Centre/ former Western Magistracy Building (as at December 2022)", which has been uploaded on HAD's website.
MBI ARG RS - 5588/ ME 2540 2812/ EHchee cw@had.gov.hk BBk SR -
For enquiries regarding the latest available timeslots for booking, please contact our staff by phone / fax at 2540 2812/ by email at chcc_cw@had.gov.hk.

+H
(July 2024)

Mon

Wed

Thur

Fri

VA
Sat

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

7N
Sat

Sun

Mon

Wed

Thur

Fri

7N
Sat

Sun

Wed

Thur

Fri

/N
Sat

Sun

Wed

HEH (Date)
B (Time)

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

24

25

26

27

28

31

0900-1000

1000-1100

1100-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1500

1500-1600

1600-1700

1700-1800

1800-1900

1900-2000

2000-2100

2100-2200

\R
(August 2024)

Thur

Fri

7N
Sat

Sun

Tue

Thur

Fri

7N
Sat

Sun

Tue

[1]

Wed

Thur

Fri

7N
Sat

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

7N
Sat

Sun

Tue

=
o,

Thur

Fri

7
Sat

H3 (Date)
BERS (Time)

10

11

13

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

29

30

31

0900-1000

1000-1100

1100-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1500

1500-1600

1600-1700

1700-1800

1800-1900

1900-2000

2000-2100

2100-2200

LA
(September 2024)

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

7N
Sat

Sun

Mon

Wed

Thur

Fri

7N
Sat

Sun

Mon

Wed

Thur

Fri

7N
Sat

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

7N
Sat

Sun

H#A (Date)
F i (Time)

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

0900-1000

1000-1100

1100-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1500

1500-1600

1600-1700

1700-1800

1800-1900

1900-2000

2000-2100

2100-2200




FEABEHEGEKIE
Sai Ying Pun Community Complex

—EEEE

Conference Room on 3/F
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Available Timeslots for Booking of Community Complexes/ Community Centres
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(based on the applications that have been processed as at 6.9.2024)

TR A R T ARRE AL AT S -

Timeslots booked or reserved for maintenance work, cleansing work or other purposes and not available for booking.

AREFHE - F2RARBEBEEEANZ CSHHARERHESEAE FAERTBEGFEAR ARTE L/ AIEERHVARRIEREENRG CEZZET2A)> -
For details of application, please refer to the "Guidelines and Conditions on the Use of Facilities Available In Kennedy Town Community Complex / Sai Ying Pun Community
Complex / Western District Community Centre/ former Western Magistracy Building (as at December 2022)", which has been uploaded on HAD's website.
MBI ARG RS - 5588/ ME 2540 2812/ EHchee cw@had.gov.hk BBk SR -

For enquiries regarding the latest available timeslots for booking, please contact our staff by phone / fax at 2540 2812/ by email at chcc_cw@had.gov.hk.
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